10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

Dorsal
631
625
643
666
633
491
630
547
645
499
668
486
536
653
644
640
632
650
679
674
485
619
665
518
599
664
669
683
558
620
618
663

559

Nombre
Oscar

Miguel Angel
Jose Julian
Luis Amancio

Alvaro

Herminio
Raul

Adrian
Antonio Maria
Fidenciano
Yonn

David

Felix

Javier

Victor

Jose

Jacinto
Alberto
Daniel
Gonzalo
Francisco Jose
Victor

Jorge

Alvaro
Pedro
Raimundo
Alejandro
Juan Antonio
Raul
Roberto
Jose Luis
Sebastian
Jose Daniel

Raul

Apellidos

Collado Ifigo
Gonzalez
Conde
Antunez
Bravo
Garrido Cano

Garrido
Garcia

Barranco
Flores
Alonso Martin

Garcia
Donoso

Dominguez
Pulido

Amavisca
Incera

Gutierrez Gil
Gonzalez

Sanchez

Mariscal
Hernandez

Avis
Cafiamero

Bulnes Tardio

Galeano
Sanchez

Caselles
Prieto

Dominguez
Rodriguez

Pino Pizarro

Loro Ifigo

Emperador
Alvaredo

Jociles Iglesias

Fernandez
Serrano

Calzas Villar

Alfonso
Sanchez

Espada Vega
Gutierro Cruz

Ruiz Rosco

Redondo
Martinez

Martin
Nevado

Azafa Arias

Duran
Redondo

Vitar
Gonzalez

Evento

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA
48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

RUTA CORTA

48 KM

Categoria

JUNIOR MASC

MASTER 50
MASC

MASTER 60
MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

JUNIOR MASC
ELITE MASC

JUNIOR MASC

MASTER 30
MASC

MASTER 60
MASC

ELITE MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

ELITE MASC

MASTER 30
MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

MASTER 60
MASC

MASTER 60
MASC

JUNIOR MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

ELITE MASC

MASTER 50
MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
MASTER 30
MASC
MASTER 40
MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
MASTER 40
MASC
MASTER 50
MASC
MASTER 50
MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
MASTER 40
MASC

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:10:25
:17:22
:13:20
:13:21
:13:20
:55:38
:13:19
:11:52
:13:19
:15:50
:15:38
:16:38
:17:01
:22:28
:16:37
:17:52
:11:31
:22:34
:21:20
:27:47
:24:41
:30:27
:28:40
:33:07
:30:53
:30:18
3111
:31:17
:32:58
:30:15
:30:14
:28:34

:51:27

PC1 CORTA PC2 CORTA
27,3 41

01:59:53
02:04:31
02:03:32
02:05:25
02:05:25
02:58:01
02:05:25
02:04:12
02:06:36
02:10:46
02:12:23
02:13:52
02:08:29
02:17:11
02:14:50
02:16:39
02:17:20
02:22:12
02:24:08
02:32:05
02:29:55
02:35:34
02:35:28
02:38:33
02:40:19
02:38:51
02:39:41
02:39:38
02:40:35
02:39:02
02:37:47
02:37:59

02:51:00

META

02:25:15
02:26:49
02:30:09
02:31:28
02:31:28
02:31:32
02:33:02
02:33:17
02:34:16
02:40:41
02:41:37
02:42:02
02:42:09
02:45:18
02:45:19
02:47:36
02:51:07
02:52:10
02:59:32
03:03:51
03:06:56
03:10:51
03:10:51
03:12:35
03:13:21
03:13:25
03:16:25
03:16:25
03:16:39
03:17:06
03:17:07
03:17:16

03:20:36



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

http://4lobosy3000buitres,es

Nombre

Dorsal
519
565
676
677
681
661
684
657
660
605
652
680
673
530
655
672
613
682
670
504
678
621
656
685
659
654
642
662
646
667
675
671

658

Carlos
Alfonso
Francisco Jose
Miguel Angel
Jose Carlos
Roberto

Ivan
Fernando
Antonio
Giselle

Angel Luis

Victor

Francisco
Javier

Aitor

Mario Luis
Jorge Manuel
Pedro

Diego
Ruben
Esther

Jose Antonio
Jose Luis
Hector Isaac
Javier
Alejandro
Alberto
Juan Manuel
Jose Antonio
Teresa
Avelino
David

Raul

Fernando

Apellidos

Collar De La
Rua

Tores Barroso
Martin

Romero

Martin
Romero

Rodriguez
Martin

Correyero
Alvez

Salcedo
Alonso

Campos Calvo
Corrales
Alfonso
Agalsero
Gatica
Aparicio
Jabon

Rebollo
Miguel

Loro Garcia
Ciudad Tena

Bote Gallardo

Jurado
Cubero

Flores Capilla

Rubio
Barbero
Izquierdo
Mendez
Lopez Ramos

Mufioz Del
Pozo

Vega Rubio

Bravo Martin

Sanchez
Martin

Cerro Rubio

Blanco
Paniagua
Moreno
Alvarez

Delgado Diaz

Ruiz Blanco

Gomez
Alvarez

Macias
Mufioz

Jimenez
Quijada

Carril Mateos

Evento

RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM
RUTA CORTA
48 KM

Categoria

MASTER 30
MASC

MASTER 40
MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

MASTER 40
FEM

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

MASTER 30
MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

MASTER 50
MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

CICLOTURIST
A MASC

ELITE FEM

CICLOTURIST
A MASC
MASTER 50
MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
MASTER 60
MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
MASTER 60
FEM
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC
CICLOTURIST
A MASC

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

27,3
01:35:26

01:35:26
01:34:31
01:34:25
01:34:49
01:39:34
01:50:40
01:39:38
01:38:32
01:41:39
01:40:34
01:38:58
01:38:41
01:38:39
01:46:17
01:44:21
01:44:28
01:41:58
01:40:03
01:53:11
01:42:27
02:08:56
01:43:36
01:39:56
01:47:59
01:45:25
02:07:17
01:47:07
02:07:20
01:58:20
01:58:02
02:10:55

02:01:03

PC1 CORTA PC2 CORTA

41
02:45:53

02:45:54
02:46:25
02:46:08
02:52:57
02:59:43
02:47:23
02:58:46
02:55:14
03:00:43
02:57:20
02:58:20
02:58:29
02:58:30
03:02:35
03:04:44
03:05:42
03:09:02
03:05:32
03:15:25

03:10:36

03:10:09
02:34:11
02:42:50
02:41:22
03:40:52
02:44:20
03:48:54
03:03:25
03:05:52
03:17:57

03:07:12

META

03:21:30
03:21:30
03:31:30
03:31:30
03:35:42
03:36:17
03:37:40
03:38:19
03:39:12
03:39:33
03:40:30
03:46:41
03:46:41
03:46:42
03:46:46
03:46:49
03:52:17
03:57:43
03:59:17
04:03:12
04:03:49
04:07:32
04:08:28
04:17:26
04:31:02
04:32:18
04:37:28
04:39:29
04:42:52
05:16:38
05:33:34
05:37:18

05:37:33



